
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
106 

58 
4 

124 
88 

7 
89 
71 
73 

126 
122 

51 
127 

6 
25 

3 
13 

Name 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Paolo ARRIGHI 
Davide Schiavo 
Ivan RECK 
Giovanni BERGONZO 
Walter REGEN 
Davide MONSELLO 
Federico MOSTI 
TX  N°6419314 
Simona PASTRONI 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
TX N°6402376 
Davide BARONE 
Nicolo CARPINA 
Sterfano ANGILELLA 
Luca BONDAVALLI 

Class 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Best Tm 
1:28.629 
1:30.927 
1:31.769 
1:32.217 
1:34.730 
1:35.193 
1:37.697 
1:37.876 
1:38.461 
1:39.348 
1:41.247 
1:41.739 
1:41.923 
1:42.000 
1:42.311 
1:42.567 
1:46.172 

Diff 

2.298 
3.140 
3.588 
6.101 
6.564 
9.068 
9.247 
9.832 

10.719 
12.618 
13.110 
13.294 
13.371 
13.682 
13.938 
17.543 

Gap 

2.298 
0.842 
0.448 
2.513 
0.463 
2.504 
0.179 
0.585 
0.887 
1.899 
0.492 
0.184 
0.077 
0.311 
0.256 
3.605 

In Lap 
3 
9 
3 
2 
5 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 
7 
8 
6 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
4 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
3 
7 
7 
8 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:38 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

02/06/2018 09:20 


